

**BID TABULATION**

**CONTRACT & WBS NO.:** D6D3.POC.006 - 6CR.10241.80, etc.

**BY:** RAW

**ROUTE:** Various

**DATE:** 10/18/2018

**PROJECT:** Hot Poured Rubber Asphalt Joint Sealer

**COUNTY:** Bladen & Columbus

				Performance Sealing			Gordon Company, Inc.			Annseal of PA, Inc.
Bladen – Primary – 6CR.10091.80										
LINE	DESCRIPTION	QNTY.	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	
10	Rubber Asphalt Joint Sealer	34,695	LBS	\$1.5586	\$54,075.63	\$1.99	\$69,043.05	\$2.322	\$80,561.79	
Bladen – Secondary – 6CR.20091.80										
10	Rubber Asphalt Joint Sealer	134,190	LBS	\$1.5586	\$209,148.53	\$1.99	\$267,038.10	\$2.125	\$285,153.75	
Columbus – Secondary – 6CR.20241.80										
10	Rubber Asphalt Joint Sealer	140,538	LBS	\$1.5586	\$219,042.53	\$1.99	\$279,670.62	\$2.13	\$299,345.94	
		<b>TOTALS</b>			<b>\$482,266.69</b>		<b>\$615,751.77</b>		<b>\$665,061.48</b>	